PCM-C418
PC/104 DMP® Vortex86DX3®
Single Board Computer with Dual Ethernet
Product Description
WinSystems’ PCM-C418 single board computer (SBC) is a PC/104 form factor featuring the latest generation DM&P® Vortex86DX3®
SOC processor. Its small size, low power, rugged design, and extended operational temperature range make it a great fit for industrial
IoT applications and embedded systems in the industrial control, transportation, Mil/COTS, and energy markets.
The WinSystems PCM-C418 single board computer features a 1GHz Dual Core CPU and up to 2GB of soldered-down memory.

•  Weight:  9.76 oz (277g) heatsink
•  Board thickness:  0.078 inches
Order Information
SBC PART NUMBER PCM-C418-2-0-ST (with heat spreader)
1 GHz PC/104 SBC with dual Ethernet, 2GB RAM,
1MB stack-through connector
PCM-C418-2-1-ST (with heatsink)
1 GHz PC/104 SBC with dual Ethernet, 2GB RAM,
1MB stack-through connector
CABLES •  CBL-SET-418-2 cable and accessories set includes:
  − ADP-IO-USB-002 – USB Adapter Board
  − BAT-LTC-E-36-16-1 – External 3.6V, 1650 mAH battery with plug-in connector
  − CBL-174-G-1-1.5 – Power – Unterminated, 18”
  − (2) CBL-ENET1-206-18A – Ethernet – 2mm Molex Milli-Grid, 18”
  − (2) CBL-SER1-202-12 – Serial – DB9, 12”
  − CBL-VGA-002-12 Video – VGA (DB15), 12”
  − CBL-USB4-002-12 – Four USB ports with two 8-pin 2mm connectors
  − CBL-247-G-1.5 – Multi-I/O – KYB (PS/2), Serial (DB9) and LPT (DB25), 12”
OPTIONAL BATTERY •  BAT-LTC-E-36-16-1   (External 3.6 V, 1650 mAH)
•  BAT-LTC-E-36-27-1   (External 3.6 V, 2700 mAH)
Rev. 170726©2017 WinSystems, Inc. All rights reserved.
WinSystems, Inc. | 715 Stadium Drive, Arlington, Texas 76011 | 817-274-7553 | info@winsystems.com | www.winsystems.com